Axial Ferrite Beads
Machrone   www.machrone-intl.com   Email: info@machrone-intl.com   Tel: (65)6274-0566
Features
• Low cost
• Easy mounting on PC boards
• Available in wide range of values and configuration to
    meet most application
Applications
• Waveform correction of digital signals.
• Absorption of high frequency noise from data lines.
Part Number Systems
RH - 35 – 60 – 08 - LF
(1)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (5)
(1) Product series (2) Dimension: A
(3) Dimension: B
(5) ROHs Compliant
(4) Dimension: C
Shape And Dimensions
Unit: mm
Type A B C  Type A B C
184008 1.8 ± 0.15 4.0 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15  356008 3.5 ± 0.15 6.0 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15
254508 2.5 ± 0.15 4.5 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15  357508 3.5 ± 0.15 7.5 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15
353008 3.5 ± 0.15 3.0 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15  358008 3.5 ± 0.15 8.0 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15
354508 3.5 ± 0.15 4.5 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15  359008 3.5 ± 0.15 9.0 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15
354708 3.5 ± 0.15 4.7 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15  351208 3.5 ± 0.15 12 ± 0.30 0.8 ± 0.15
Axial Ferrite Beads
Machrone   www.machrone-intl.com   Email: info@machrone-intl.com   Tel: (65)6274-0566
RH-Series ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) Min
    25 MHz            100 MHz
RH-184008-LF 15 30
RH-254508-LF 20 40
RH-353008-LF 25 40
RH-354508-LF 30 60
RH-354708-LF 35 60
RH-356008-LF 50 75
RH-357508-LF 60 90
RH-358008-LF 60 100
RH-359008-LF 80 120
RH-351208-LF 30 130
* All specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.